Tidewater Academy
Varsity Softball Schedule

Coaches: Brent Lowe, Pat Gathings, Brooke Weber, Sandy Johnson

Athletic Director: Walter Westbrook
Head of School: Lisa Francis

DPSP=Dinwiddie Sports Park

March 6, 2024

2024
Date Opponent Place Time Depart
Thursday, March 14 Kenston Forest Home 4:30
Tuesday, March 19 Brunswick Away 4:30
Thursday, March 21 Southampton Home 4:30
Tuesday, March 26 Fuqua Home 4:30
Thursday, March 28 Grace Christian Away 4:00
Tuesday, Aprit 9 Amelia Home 4:30
Thursday, April 11 Portsmouth Christian Home 4:30
Tuesday, April 16 Kenston Forest Away 4:30
Thursday, April 18 Brunswick Home 4:30
- Monday, April 22 Southampton Away 4:30-
Thursday, April 25 Fuqua Away 430
Tuesday, April 30 - Hampton Christian CHome 43¢
Thursday, May 2 Amelia Away 4:30
Monday, May 6 VCC Y4 Finals TBA TBA
Wednesday, May 8 VCC Semis Dsp TBA
Thursday, May 9 VCC Finals DSP TBA



